
HYR 2023 Baseball Coach List 
Division Team Name Volunteer Role First Name Last Name Email Address Phone Practice Day Time

Division 1 Campers Assistant Coach Clifton Elliott cliffe432@aol.com 502-235-5972 Monday 6:00 PM

Division 1 Campers Assistant Coach Christopher Mozier christophermozier@yahoo.com 502-802-3553 Monday 6:00 PM

Division 1 Campers Assistant Coach Eric Reusch ereusch@hotmail.com 561-214-3446 Monday 6:00 PM

Division 1 Hikers Assistant Coach Jonny Mitchell jmitch16@hotmail.com 502-552-8934 Tuesday 6:00 PM

Division 1 Hikers Head Coach David Guthrie guthrie.10@gmail.com 408-314-4968 Tuesday 6:00 PM

Division 1 Hopscotch Assistant Coach Robert Rohn locash826@yahoo.com 317-850-0020 Wednesday 6:00 PM

Division 1 Skaters Head Coach Patrick Cornett pjcaccount@hotmail.com 502-500-6082 Thursday 6:00 PM

Division 2 Archers Assistant Coach Margaret Travis marganomics@gmail.com 502-415-5809 Monday 6:00 PM

Division 2 Archers Head Coach Jason Brown jasonmitchbrown@gmail.com 415-595-2247 Monday 6:00 PM

Division 2 Rock Climbers Head Coach Sean Vanderhoff vanders33@yahoo.com 502-403-9696 Tuesday 6:00 PM

Division 2 Rock Climbers Assistant Coach John Bechtler jbechtler1@gmail.com 502-380-7555 Tuesday 6:00 PM

Division 2 Skiers Assistant Coach Justin Hughes justinhughes@me.com 502-593-4700 Wednesday 6:00 PM

Division 2 Skiers Assistant Coach Brendan Sullivan brendanjsullivanphoto@gmail.com 502-595-8457 Wednesday 6:00 PM

Division 2 Wind Surfers Assistant Coach Dan Siepler daniel.siepler@gmail.com 812-797-5615 Thursday 6:00 PM

Division 2 Wind Surfers Assistant Coach Gavin Doyle doylegavin43@gmail.com 502-602-1403 Thursday 6:00 PM

Division 2 Wind Surfers Head Coach Michael Doyle mdoyle2@humana.com 502-602-1407 Thursday 6:00 PM

Division 3 Divers Assistant Coach Clay Hollister chholl01@gmail.com 502-376-3315 Monday 7:00 PM

Division 3 Divers Assistant Coach Jennifer Sullivan jlschw06@gmail.com 502-767-5767 Monday 7:00 PM

Division 3 Gaga Assistant Coach James Love jlove72681@gmail.com 502-526-1703 Tuesday 7:00 PM

Division 3 Gaga Head Coach Jacob Elder jacobeelder@gmail.com 859-967-6523 Tuesday 7:00 PM

Division 3 Mountain Bikers Assistant Coach Ashley Ruberg ashley.ruberg.king@gmail.com 513-678-0985 Wednesday 7:00 PM

Division 3 Mountain Bikers Head Coach Daniel Cole mclauma@gmail.com 502-767-9286 Wednesday 7:00 PM

Division 3 Snorkelers Head Coach Steve Shartzer stephen.k.shartzer@gmail.com 502-298-1117 Thursday 7:00 PM

Division 3 Snorkelers Head Coach Byron Gary byronlgary@gmail.com 502-509-2183 Thursday 7:00 PM

Division 4 Bocce Head Coach Justin Feaster justin.feaster@gmail.com 502-530-0401 Monday 7:00 PM

Division 4 Kayakers Assistant Coach Stephen Richards steve.richardsmd@att.net 502-338-4436 Monday 7:00 PM

Division 4 Spelunkers Assistant Coach Dalton Kimball daltonkimball25@gmail.com 502-799-5241 Wednesday 7:00 PM

Division 4 Spelunkers Head Coach Laura Ritchey robswife47@gmail.com 502-791-1347 Wednesday 7:00 PM

Division 4 Ultimates Assistant Coach Jaylen Lawson stylishnerd017@gmail.com 502-500-7153 Wednesday 7:00 PM

Division 4 Ultimates Assistant Coach Nick Graziose ngraziose@semonin.com 502-541-3954 Wednesday 7:00 PM

HYR  League Director Patrick Fitzgerald hyr@hcmlouisville.org 502-671-9701
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